
Results for: Spring Fling 2012  

Last updated: 9/28/2012  

 
 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPO  1  Micah  Dorius  14609  49  49        98     98              

MPO  2  Max  Nichols  21870  51  48        99     99        921  67  

MPO  3  Steve  Rico  4666  51  50        101     101        51  66  

MPO  4  Michael  Lust  27228  51  51        102     102              

MPO  5  Kyle  Eckmann  47892  50  53        103     103              

MPO  6-T  Jamie  Tuckey  31547  52  52        104     104              

MPO  6-T  Brad  Armstrong  14692  51  53        104     104              

MPO  8-T  Randy  Saab  19930  52  53        105     105              

MPO  8-T  Philo  Brathwaite  26416  51  54        105     105        416  61  

MPO  10-T  Angel  Garcia  41855  54  52        106     106              

MPO  10-T  Nickolaus  Newton  47689  54  52        106     106        935  59  

MPO  12-T  Carlo  Pelg  16824  56  51        107     107              

MPO  12-T  Steve  Mills  23516  55  52        107     107              

MPO  12-T  Alexander  Nichols  21869  52  55        107     107              

MPO  12-T  Josh  Damron  42081  50  57        107     107              

MPO  16-T  Luke  Christensen  34505  57  53        110     110              

MPO  16-T  Magnus  Petersen  30076  55  55        110     110              

MPO  16-T  Ian  Funston  39333  54  56        110     110              

MPO  16-T  Sancho  Valdez  20476  54  56        110     110              

MPO  16-T  Jeff  Spohr  42223  54  56        110     110              

MPO  16-T  Adazm  Nash  28304  53  57        110     110        503  53  

MPO  22-T  J.  Davis Massey-Miller  27522  56  55        111     111              

MPO  22-T  Mike  Tyberg  37755  52  59        111     111        720  47  

MPO  24-T  Scott  Miller     56  57        113     113        934  45  

MPO  24-T  A.j.  Risley  25890  54  59        113     113        550  45  

MPO  26-T  Aaron  Greco     55  59        114     114              

MPO  26-T  Steve  Valencia  4256  54  60        114     114              

MPO  28-T  David  Parnell  18272  59  57        116     116              

MPO  28-T  Chris  Armacost  49442  59  57        116     116        931  41  

MPO  28-T  Patrick  Paramore  38001  59  57        116     116        721  41  

MPO  28-T  Chad  Nichter  50192  57  59        116     116        906  41  

MPO  32-T  Edwin  Rodriguez  51360  60  57        117     117              

MPO  32-T  Justin  Proffitt  50525  59  58        117     117        915  37  

MPO  34-T  Ryan  Boggs     60  59        119     119              

MPO  34-T  Jesse  Meyers  46327  58  61        119     119        944  35  

MPO  36-T  Matthew  Thornburg  51873  60  60        120     120              

MPO  36-T  Tommy  Vincent     58  62        120     120              

MPO  38-T  Darren  Bailey     60  61        121     121              

MPO  38-T  Tommy  Eckmann  33143  58  63        121     121              

MPO  38-T  Billy  Brubaker  52349  58  63        121     121        939  31  

MPO  41  Ben  Rutherford  33997  59  63        122     122              

MPO  42-T  Preston  Brendel     59  64        123     123              

MPO  42-T  Dallas  Snow-ramirez  52280  57  66        123     123              

MPO  44  Philip  Jordan  51900  67  58        125     125        932  25  

MPO  45  Shaun  James     61  65        126     126        943  24  

MPO  46  Justin  Fitzpatrick     64  64        128     128              

MPO  47  Steffen  Gularte     64  68        132     132              

MPO  48  Kenny  York     70  63        133     133              

MPO  49  Brendon  Tayag  52878  67  67        134     134        945  20  

MPO  50-T  Benjamin  Boyer  53221  68  67        135     135              

MPO  50-T  Daniel  Begley  51333  65  70        135     135              

MPO  52  Vince  Justice     65  71        136     136              

MPO  53  John  Munoz  42548  81  72        153     153              

MPO  54  Joseph  Lowe     78  76        154     154              

MPO  55  Nathan  Boyer     89  83        172     172              

MPO  59-T  Josh  Kuykendall     60  999        DNF     DNF              

MPO  59-T  Matt  Roulette  14855  63  999        DNF     DNF              

MPO  59-T  Scott  Tullius     64  999        DNF     DNF              

MPO  59-T  Brian  Akerson  49948  87  999        DNF     DNF              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPM  1  Dan  Shorkey  14378  52  51        103     103              

MPM  2  Paul  Morgavo  34855  55  56        111     111              

MPM  3-T  Todd  Mitchell  32641  56  58        114     114        609  14  

MPM  3-T  Michael  Westerman  38186  55  59        114     114              

MPM  5  Dean  Ryan  17245  57  62        119     119              

MPM  6  Kevin  Christie  41501  59  62        121     121        797  11  

MPM  7  David  Kay     68  69        137     137              

 

  



 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 
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Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPG  1  Marcus  Cisneros  2046  55  57        112     112  1     94  17  

MPG  2  Greg  Olsen  33926  58  54        112     112  2           

MPG  3-T  Randy  Wylot  11780  59  55        114     114        491  14  

MPG  3-T  Steve  Killian  3897  58  56        114     114        35  14  

MPG  3-T  Allen  Risley  1752  57  57        114     114        549  14  

MPG  6  Christian  Cullen  28200  63  59        122     122              

MPG  7  Don  Vincent  34922  62  65        127     127              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 
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Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPS  1  Glenn  Triemstra  993  51  61        112     112        49  18  

MPS  2  Tom  Clickner  7086  60  59        119     119        18  16  

MPS  3  Philip  Ganshert  777  63  58        121     121        23  15  

MPS  4  Jim  Mcdowell  3044  62  61        123     123        913  14  

MPS  5-T  Bill  Richards  11016  65  60        125     125        59  13  

MPS  5-T  Jeffrey  Brown  43727  55  70        125     125        926  13  

MPS  7  Ben  Farrington  24901  62  65        127     127        525  11  

MPS  8-T  Tom  Schaaf  48349  67  67        134     134              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

FPO  1  Kim  Cottrell  39470  70  64        134     134              

FPO  2  Cristina  Scantlin  42326  82  82        164     164              

FPO  3  Shannon  Wylot     106  999        DNF     DNF              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

FPM  1  Allison  Wylot  7686  65  66        131     131              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MA1  1  Josh  Damron  42081  60  53        113     113              

MA1  2  Peter  Mcbride  34463  62  53        115     115              

MA1  3  Michael  Homan  17491  57  59        116     116              

MA1  4-T  Steve  Valencia  42259  59  58        117     117        757  36  

MA1  4-T  A.J.  Risley  25890  58  59        117     117        550  36  

MA1  4-T  Shane  Dehner  39169  57  60        117     117              

MA1  4-T  Mike  Tyberg  37755  57  60        117     117        720  36  

MA1  8  Daniel  Lichtman  25509  59  59        118     118              

MA1  9-T  David  Parnell  18272  61  58        119     119              

MA1  9-T  Tracy  Crowder  40942  57  62        119     119              

MA1  11-T  Blake  Zealear  31982  64  56        120     120              

MA1  11-T  Jon  Yergler  47746  63  57        120     120              

MA1  11-T  Ian  Funston  39333  61  59        120     120              

MA1  14-T  Patrick  Paramore  38001  61  60        121     121        721  26  

MA1  14-T  Carl  Renda  32852  60  61        121     121        640  26  

MA1  14-T  Justin  Martinez  49953  57  64        121     121              

MA1  17  Dustin  Sandgren  47758  59  63        122     122              

MA1  18  Mitchell  Zunich  32092  63  60        123     123              

MA1  19  Erik  Mulhern  40272  67  57        124     124              

MA1  20-T  Mark  Verrochi  41379  65  61        126     126        798  20  

MA1  20-T  Matt  Thornburg  51873  63  63        126     126              

MA1  20-T  Ben  Rutherford  33997  59  67        126     126              

MA1  23-T  Matt  Howard  46716  64  64        128     128              

MA1  23-T  Shooter  James     61  67        128     128              

MA1  25  David  Lackey  43083  62  67        129     129              

MA1  26  Tan  Nguyen  29056  66  64        130     130              

MA1  27-T  Rustin  Pomeroy  51003  67  64        131     131              

MA1  27-T  Jack  Marciel  29176  65  66        131     131              

MA1  29  Jesse  meyers  46327  66  67        133     133        944  11  

MA1  30  Serban  Farkas  4969  68  999        DNF     DNF              

 

  



 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MM1  1  Dan  Shorkey  14378  57  57        114     114              

MM1  2  Steve  Fawcett     57  63        120     120              

MM1  3  Paul  Morgavo  34855  68  57        125     125              

MM1  4-T  Tom  Millard  34342  61  66        127     127        631  22  

MM1  4-T  Anthony  Bassett  17504  61  66        127     127        105  22  

MM1  6  Roger  Snider  38681  67  61        128     128        726  20  

MM1  7  Mike  Burns     67  62        129     129              

MM1  8-T  Mike  Kvasnicka  15431  68  63        131     131        148  18  

MM1  8-T  Doug  Larhette  50212  64  67        131     131              

MM1  10  Hans  Degner     65  68        133     133        947  16  

MM1  11  Miguel  Ramos  9208  68  66        134     134              

MM1  12  Kaos  Henry     65  70        135     135        895  14  

MM1  13-T  Jon  Ventress  38195  70  67        137     137        699  13  

MM1  13-T  Billy  Romhild  11884  67  70        137     137        482  13  

MM1  15  Alex  Mate  43781  73  69        142     142        806  11  

MM1  16  Eyvand  Fortney  51212  73  73        146     146              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MG1  1  Mark  Hauser  13459  64  59        123     123        233  20  

MG1  2  Christian  Cullen  28200  64  63        127     127              

MG1  3  Ben  Farrington  24901  65  69        134     134        525  17  

MG1  4  Dale  Ventress  39267  67  69        136     136        698  16  

MG1  5  Frank  Knapp  12237  70  68        138     138              

MG1  6  Jeff  Brown  43727  68  72        140     140        926  14  

MG1  7  Dave  Clapp  15907  70  71        141     141              

MG1  8  Mick  Maguire     74  70        144     144              

MG1  9  Philip  Weigand  45955  73  73        146     146              

MG1  10  Kalyan  Farrington  38197  78  72        150     150              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MA2  1  Ben  Neely  22216  61  59        120     120        922  30  

MA2  2  Daniel  Vega     63  59        122     122              

MA2  3-T  Taylor  Mate  49145  68  59        127     127        830  27  

MA2  3-T  Chris  Armacost  49442  68  59        127     127        931  27  

MA2  3-T  Paul  Des Marais  52393  63  64        127     127        929  27  

MA2  3-T  Brian  Vallance  51045  61  66        127     127              

MA2  7  Santos  Miranda     68  60        128     128              

MA2  8  Mike  Cannon     64  65        129     129              

MA2  9-T  Eddie  Arinduque     70  61        131     131              

MA2  9-T  Bobby  Martin  25847  69  62        131     131              

MA2  9-T  Roger  Rector  38780  66  65        131     131        716  21  

MA2  9-T  Josh  U'ren  52126  62  69        131     131        924  21  

MA2  13  Doug  Flaherty  40847  69  63        132     132              

MA2  14  Joshua  Hesser  46709  68  67        135     135              

MA2  15  Kevin  Christie  41501  72  65        137     137        797  15  

MA2  16  Glen  Kluge  51365  71  69        140     140              

MA2  17-T  Braden  Coolidge  50095  73  68        141     141              

MA2  17-T  Cliff  griswold  44347  70  71        141     141        822  13  

MA2  19  Aaron  Hagner  42151  73  69        142     142        760  11  

MA2  20  John  Hernlund  47075  72  72        144     144              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MA3  1  Chad  Nichter  50192  62  61        123     123        906  23  

MA3  2  Chris  Goodrich     62  65        127     127              

MA3  3-T  William  Cooper     70  62        132     132              

MA3  3-T  James  Barnes  47955  67  65        132     132        925  20  

MA3  5  Andrew  Allen     67  66        133     133              

MA3  6  Kyle  Becker  51454  66  70        136     136        938  17  

MA3  7-T  Indigo  Brude  37884  72  67        139     139        689  16  

MA3  7-T  Ryan  Garrod     71  68        139     139              

MA3  9  Steve  Bruecker  46385  72  68        140     140              

MA3  10-T  Levi  Fisher  25800  71  70        141     141              

MA3  10-T  Frankie  Bryant     70  71        141     141              

MA3  12  Brian  Akerson  49948  83  76        159     159              

MA3  13  Derrick  Rimington  50972  81  999        DNF     DNF              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

FA1  1  Kim  Cottrell  39470  66  71        137     137              

FA1  2  Shonda  Garcia     76  67        143     143              

FA1  3  Sofia  Martin  32370  73  76        149     149              

FA1  4  Suzie  Weigand  45954  79  75        154     154              

FA1  5  Christine  Hernlund  47076  83  86        169     169              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

FJ4  1  Shannon  Wyot     117  104        221     221              

 


